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AAM Associated Asset Management, 
LLC 

Arizona Control Specialists 
2465 West 12th Street, Suite #6 
Tempe, Arizona 85281 
(480) 829‐9421 

Bill Truett  bill@arizonacontrolspecialists.com February 2017 

Aéronergie  Regulvar, Inc. 
2800 rue Jean Perrin 
Quebec, QC G2C 1T3 
Canada 

Serge Berube  sberube@regulvar.com July 2019 
 

AMC Theatres  Building Control Integrators 
325 Treeworth Blvd. 
Broadview Heights, Ohio 44147 
(440) 526‐6660 

Lou Perry  Lperry@bcicontrols.com  November 2011 

Ameresco Southwest  Arizona Control Specialists 
2465 West 12th Street, Suite #6 
Tempe, Arizona 85281 
(480) 829‐9421 

Bill Truett  bill@arizonacontrolspecialists.com    

AmerisourceBergen Corp  Building Control Integrators 
3637 Lacon Rd 
Hilliard, Ohio 43026 

Lou Perry  Lperry@bcicontrols.com   September 2015 

Aphria dba Liberty Health Sciences (in 
the US) 

Delta Integrated Building Solutions 
Inc. 
1414 Girard Dr. SS#2 
Belle River, Ontario N0R 1A0  
Canada 
(519) 727‐0332 ex 101 

Dave Willis  dwillis@dibsi.ca 
 

March 2018 

Applied Climate Solutions, LLC 
(VAV Boxes Only) 

TEAM Solutions, Inc. 
2025 S. 12th Street 
 Waco, TX 76706 
(254) 756‐6900 

John Woodard  john.woodard@teamsol.net July 2021 

Baptist Hospital of Miami 
 

Delta Building Technologies 
105 South York Street, Suite 30 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
(630) 589‐3800 

Charlie McLauchlan  CMcLauchlan@Delta‐BT.com  January 2019 

Bombardier Recreative Product Inc.  Regulvar, Inc. 
2800 rue Jean Perrin 
Quebec, QC  G2C 1T3 
(450) 629‐0435 

Serge Berube  sberube@regulvar.com November 2020 

Brothers Mechanical  Engineered Services Inc. 
43670 Trade Center Place 

John Rabak  jrabak@engineeredservices.com  May 2019 
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Suite 100 
Sterling, VA 20166 
(703) 471‐6310 

Buc‐ee’s Ltd.  TEAM Solutions, Inc. 
2025 S. 12th Street 
 Waco, TX 76706 
(254) 756‐6900 

John Woodard  john.woodard@teamsol.net September 2017

Capital Group  Diversified Thermal Services, Inc. 
1220 N. Barsten Way 
Anaheim, CA  92806 
(714) 632‐7401 

Dan Bailey  danb@dthermal.net  November 2020 

Cominar  Regulvar, Inc. 
2800 rue Jean Perrin 
Quebec, QC  G2C 1T3 
(450) 629‐0435 

Serge Berube  sberube@regulvar.com May 2016 

Conseil Scolaire Catholique Providence  Delta Integrated Building Solutions, 
Inc. 
735 County Rd 42 
Essex, ON  N8M 2X7 
(519) 727‐0332 

David Willis  dwillis@dibsi.ca  February 2022 

Costco Wholesale  Delta Controls Corporate Account  Kelly Jenkins  kjenkins@deltacontrols.com  

Critical Project Services, LLC  Divcon EMS 
4325 Elm Street Suite 201 
Dallas, Texas  75226 
USA 
(214) 824.1306 

Ben Crowell  bcrowell@divconems.com    

DISA – Defense Information Systems 
Agency 

SPEC, LLC 
14074 Trade Center Drive 
Suite 255, Fishers IN 46038 
(405) 602‐8493 

Greg Howard  g.howard@specllc.net March 2017 

E.R. Energy Service Corporation  Delta Connects Inc. (Ainsworth, Inc) 
10 Centre Drive 
Monroe, NJ 08831 
(609) 860‐6600 

Scot Stickle  sstickle@deltaconnects.com  September 2021 
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Express Stores  Quest Controls 
208 9th Street Drive West 
Palmetto Florida 34221 
(941) 729‐4799 

Scott Hicks  shicks@questcontrols.com April 2017 

ExxonMobil Global Services Company  Christensen Bldg Group LLC dba 
Cirrus Controls 
2211 Beaumont Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
(281) 206‐4418 

Mike Brown mike.b@cirrusca.com 
 

June 2022 

Ferrara Candy Company  Delta Building Technologies 
105 South York Street, Suite 30 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
(630) 589‐3800 

Charlie McLauchlan  CMcLauchlan@Delta‐BT.com  May 2013 

Fisher Controls  
(Division of Emerson) 

Christensen Bldg Group LLC dba Cirrus
Controls 
2211 Beaumont Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
(281) 206‐4418 

Mike Brown 
 

mike.b@cirrusca.com  January 2022 

GPG Advisers  Temperature Control Services, LLC 
6635 North State Road 39 
Lebanon, IN  46052 
(765) 481‐8510 

Nathan Truitt  nathan@tcsbas.com January 2020 

Haas Group International, Inc.  Divcon EMS 
4325 Elm Street Suite 201 
Dallas, Texas  75226 
(214) 824‐1306 

John Palacios  jpalacios@divconems.com 
 

 

iENG Design  Eagle Controls 
1982 Innerbelt Business Center Drive
St. Louis, MO  63114 
(314) ‐576‐2990) 

Matt Cafazza  MCafazza@eaglecontrols.design September 2022 

John B. Sanfilippo & Sons Inc.  Delta Building Technologies 
105 South York Street, Suite 30 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
(630) 589‐3800 

Charlie McLauchlan  cmclauchlan@deltacontrolschicago.com May 2006 

McQuay Solutions Group – Midwest Regio
part of McQuay International. Effective in 
following States: Wisconsin, Iowa, Indiana
Illinois, Minnesota, and Missouri. 

Delta Building Technologies 
105 South York Street, Suite 30 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
(630) 589‐3800 

Charlie McLauchlan  cmclauchlan@deltacontrolschicago.com  December 2011 
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Mecart Inc.  Regulvar, Inc. 
2800 rue Jean Perrin 
Quebec, QC  G2C 1T3 Canada 
(450) 629‐0435 

Serge Berube  sberube@regulvar.com  August 2021 

Mid Atlantic Mechanical Services  Champion Systems Inc. 
206 Hillstone Drive 
Jamestown, NC  27282 
(336) 885‐2441 

Robert Amos  ramos@championsystemsinc.com  April 2020 

MMG Medical Marijuana Group  Delta Integrated Building Solutions, In
1414 Girard Dr. SS#2 
Belle River, ON  N0R 1A0 
Canada 
(519) 727‐0332 

David Willis  dwillis@dibsi.ca  August 2017 

Nevada Division of Forestry  Mesa Energy Systems (Reno) 
4098 S McCarran Blvd 
Reno, NV  89502 
(775) 826‐7700 

Josh Larkin  jlarkin@emcor.net  May 2018 

Newmark Grubb Knight Frank (NGKF)  Setpoint Systems, Inc. 
8167 South Park Circle 
Littleton, CO  80120 
(303) 733‐2300 

Aaron Nahale  anahale@setpointsystems.com     

Okland Construction Offices  Arizona Control Specialists 
2465 West 12th Street, Suite #6 
Tempe, Arizona 85281 
(480) 829‐9421 

Jeremy Truett  jeremy@azcontrols.com  October 2017 

Old Time Pottery, Inc. 
 

Maynard Select 
910 Fatherland Street 
Nashville, TN  37206 
(615) 255‐0603 

Pat Campbell  pcampbell@maynardselect.com   

OSF HealthCare  Entec Services 
4300 Entec Drive 
Peoria, IL 61607‐2777 
(309) 697‐2122 

Terry Setterlund  tsetterlund@entec‐solutions.com   December 2007 

Prime Controls, LP  Unity Dataflow Solutions, LLC 
2025 South 12th Street 
Waco, TX  76706 
(254) 756‐6900 

John Woodard  john.woodard@unitydata.net
 

April 2023 
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R World Energy Solutions  Intellimation 
218 Greene Rd. 
Berwyn, PA  19312 
(484) 535‐2153 

Terry Herr  therr@intellimation.net    

Raytheon Space & Airborne Systems  Power Edge Solutions 
1442 E. Lincoln Ave. Suite 337 
Orange, California 92865 
 

Daryle McGunigale  dmcgunigale@p‐e‐s.com  May 2016 

Rich Energy Solutions  Intellimation 
218 Greene Rd. 
Berwyn, PA  19312 
(484) 535‐2153 

Terry Herr  therr@intellimation.net  December 2022 

Rocky Gap Energy Services  Arizona Control Specialists 
2465 West 12th Street, Suite #6 
Tempe, Arizona 85281 
(480) 829‐9421 

Jeremy Truett  Jeremy@azcontrols.com   December 2015 

RPT Realty 
 

Delta Controls Corporate Account 
 
 
 

Kelly Jenkins  kjenkins@deltacontrols.com 
 

June 2022 

Smart Monkeys, Inc.  Automated Building, Inc. 
5520 Hansel Avenue 
Orlando, FL  32809 
(407) 857‐0140 

Mark Zeitler  mark@abi‐fla.com  March 2022 

Southwest Gas  Arizona Control Specialists 
2465 West 12th Street, Suite #6 
Tempe, Arizona 85281 
(480) 829‐9421 

Jeremy Truett  jeremy@azcontrols.com  February 2018 

Sylvania Lighting Services Corp  Arizona Control Specialists 
2465 West 12th Street, Suite #6 
Tempe, Arizona 85281 
(480) 829‐9421 

Jeremy Truett  jeremy@azcontrols.com   April 2015 

Tata Communications  Regulvar, Inc. 
2800 rue Jean Perrin 
Quebec, QC  G2C 1T3 Canada 
(418) 842‐5114 

Serge Berube  sberube@regulvar.com  April 2014 

The Container Store 
 
 

Divcon EMS 
4325 Elm Street Suite 201 
Dallas, Texas  75226 
(214) 824.1306 

John Palacios  jpalacios@divconems.com    
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Toyota Motor Manufacturing of Missouri  TEAM Solutions, Inc. 
2025 S. 12th Street 
 Waco, TX 76706 
(254) 756‐6900 

John Woodard  john.woodard@teamsol.net 
 

June 2023 

United Parcel Service, Inc.  Control Concepts, LLC 
505 Lakeland Plaza, Ste 229 
Cumming, GA  30040 
(770) 888‐0181 

Eric Brown  ebrown@intreo.com  June 2023 

University of Central Florida 
Board of Trustees 

South Florida Controls 
13393 SW 131st Street 
Miami, FL 33186 
(786) 293‐3277 

Christopher Ramos  CRamos@SFC‐MIA.com  September 2021 

US Embassy construction projects   Temperature Control Services 
6635 N State Rd 39  
Lebanon, IN 46052 
(765) 481‐8510 

Nathan Truitt 
 

nathan@tcsbas.com    

Verizon Business  Rock Solid Energy Management Soluti
Inc. 
1722 Routh Street, Suite 900‐37 
Dallas, Texas 75201 USA 
(214) 223‐8349 

Rocky Nana  rocky@rsems.net  August 2021 

Via West Data Centers 
 
 
 

Delta Connects West 
17400 SW Upper Boones Ferry Road, 
Suite 230 
Durham, OR  97224 
(604) 968‐6953 

Jim Vanspronsen  jvanspronsen@escautomation.com   October 2016 

Village Power  Environmental Systems Inc. 
3353 De La Cruz Blvd 
Santa Clara, CA  95054 
(408) 980‐1711 

TJ Kay  tjkay@esite.net  August 2014 

Washington Prime Group  Temperature Control Services 
6635 N State Rd 39  
Lebanon, IN 46052 
(765) 481‐8510 

Nathan Truitt 
 

nathan@tcsbas.com  January 2020 

Welltower Inc.  Jackson Control Co., Inc. 
1708 E 10th Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46201 
(317) 231‐2200 

Russell Morningstar  rmorningstar@jacksoncontrol.com September 2023 
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Western Alliance Bank  Southland Industries (LV) 
4765 Cameron Street 
Las Vegas, NV  89103 
(702) 777‐4000 

Tim Marshment  tmarshment@enviseco.com  April 2021 

Westfield Malls North American Portfolio  Mesa Energy 
24051 Amador Street 
Hayward, CA  94544 
(510) 670‐1690 

Stephen Chin  stephen_chin@emcorgroup.com   August 2014 

Yondr USA LLC  Divcon EMS 
4325 Elm Street Suite 201 
Dallas, Texas  75226 
(214) 824.1306 

Todd Dempsey  tdempsey@divconcontrols.com  June 2022 

 


